
scale 品名〒110-0016
東京都台東区台東1丁目28番5号アキバイーストビル

TEL 03-5812-1611
FAX 03-5812-1616

最低位置
最高位置
許容荷重
自 重

昇降距離
昇降速度
電 源

1/30=A4

1500㎜
7000㎜
 50kg

 200kg
3相3線200V

5500㎜
約40秒

スーパーバリタワー

色:シルバー
ヘッド各種有り
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scale 品名〒110-0016
東京都台東区台東1丁目28番5号アキバイーストビル

TEL 03-5812-1611
FAX 03-5812-1616

最低位置
最高位置
許容荷重
自 重

昇降距離
昇降速度
電 源

1/30=A4

1200㎜
4500㎜
 40kg

 185kg
3相3線200V

3300㎜

   バリタワー

3300st  6秒
（定格50hz)
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